

AMENDMENTS JUNE 2006

The following amendments have been made since the June 2005 edition.

Page	Clause	Line
34	14	Last paragraph deleted: 'An example of a Risk Register layout is given on page 35'
48	32.1	4 deleted: 'and of notified early warning matters'
68	60	15 'Part one of the Contract Data also permits' replaced with 'Option Z may be used by'
136	53 53	1 'D' replaced with 'C' 3 'C' replaced with 'D'
139	Format X15 X16 X18	blank columns 3 & 4 deleted 4 in row below W2, sub-heading 'Secondary' inserted last column 'A, B, C, D, E' replaced with 'A to F' last column 'A to F' replaced with 'A to E' in row below X18, option 'X19 – Not used in ECC' inserted
143	Appendix 4	21 'Equipment,' inserted after 'people'
144	Various	example amended to include assessment of Equipment
146	Worked example, 1	4 added '(with amendments June 2006)'
149	Worked example 7 Worked example	deleted 'If there are additional compensation events', following 4 lines and comment box Share percentage example – amounts changed